

MAC Case No. : 268 of 2017
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 19
Dt. 16.03.2024

Today is fixed for SR/ AD in respect of O.P.no 1 (Owner).
Petitioner files lawyers hazira. O.P (ins) files lawers hazira. No
requisite has been filed in repect of O.P No. 1 (Owner). Petitioneris
directed to file fresh requisite upon the O.P No. 1(owner) in both ways.

Fix 19.09.2024 for SR/AD in respect of O.P. No.1 (Owner)
Requisite in mean time.

District Judge, Nadia