

MAC Case No : 268 of 2017
Present: Sri Basant Sharma
District Judge, Nadia(in-charge)

Order No. 20
Date: 19-09-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD in respect of OP No.1(owner). Requisite in the meantime.

No requisite has been filed in the meantime by the petitioner.

Petitioner files requisite today in both ways.

P.fees paid. Issue the same.

OP(ins) files lawyers hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave. Ld. ADJ 3rd court, Krishnagar, Nadia is in charge.

Fix 04-02-2025 for SR/AD of OP. No.1(owner).

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia