

MAC Case No : 268 of 2017
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 24
Date: 08-01-2026

Today is fixed for filing fresh step upon both the O.P.
Petitioner files lawyer's hazira. O.P No. 3 and O.P NO. 4 file lawyer's
hazira.

No SR is received in respect of O.P NO. 1.

Fix 02.06.2026 for SR/AD of O.P No. 1.

(Dictated)

Sd/- S.Sen
District Judge, Nadia